EasyChange
106
Packing unit and ordering example:  1 piece R8-SET-EC1
EasyChange Starter Sets : Set EC1
Ordering No.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 Each
1
1
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
EasyChange Body
J33 0-10 Keyless Drill Chuck
Drill Chuck Adaptor
6mm Sidelock Holder
10mm Sidelock Holder
12mm Sidelock Holder
16mm Sidelock Holder
16mm Face Mill Adaptor
1 Morse Adaptor
2 Morse Adaptor
3 Morse Adaptor
ER Single Angle Collet Chuck
3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20
Spanner
Tool Tray
R8-EC-021
KDC-010-J33
EC-JT33-010
EC-EM06-035
EC-EM10-035
EC-EM12-035
EC-EM16-035
EC-SM16-014
EC-MT1-051
EC-MT2-062
EC-MT3-117
EC-ER32-050
ER Collets
SP-ER32
TS-ECTRAY
Stock Qty Description
A comprehensive set of toolholders to give the
optimum benefit from EasyChange on a wide
variety of applications.